Pos St.No.
1 42
2 48
3 67
4 58
5 65
6 50
7 59
8 60
9 53
10 56
11 54
12 46
13 45
14 68
15 43
16 69
17 61
18 49
19 47
20 52
21 44
22 66
23 64
24 40
25 41
26 63
27 57
28 55
29 62
30 36
31 30
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Competitor
Jovanovic Dejan

Ostaltsev Aleksej
Lazic Dejan
Sarovic Nemanja
Chistiakov Aleksei
Rakanovic Miroslav
Benkovic Robert
Zubic Vid
Radojkovic Sasa
Rogulic Aleksandar
Brnovic Zoran
Niketic Dragan
Zdravic Mitar
Krstic Sasa

Lazovic Vaso
Kovalev Vsevolod
Brdar Nenad
Savkovic Marko
Osipov Aleksandr

Mirkovic Skrbic Grigorij

Andric Ognjen
Nikitovic lvan
Bugarcic Predrag
Osintsev Stanislav
Mladenovic Mihajlo
Benko Srdjan
Sulina Nenad
Almazan Kornel
Matic Marko
Nikolic Balsa
Stevanovic Vukasin

AUTO TD Qualify 2

Laps
53
41
38
17
18
15
27
15
23
23
39
25
25
31
26
7
27
35
4
46
14
10
29
46
26
5
10
22
2

Best lap
01:50.767

01:52.348
01:53.964
01:58.738
01:59.287
01:59.314
01:59.562
02:00.286
02:00.650
02:01.086
02:02.228
02:03.379
02:03.792
02:05.063
02:05.417
02:05.973
02:06.294
02:06.315
02:07.444
02:08.021
02:08.142
02:11.307
02:11.515
02:12.528
02:13.914
02:16.801
02:19.949
02:44.651
09:45.026

K]

NACIONALNA VOZACKA AKADEMLIA

@ 2 omv

Diff

+ 00:01.581
+00:03.197
+00:07.971
+00:08.520
+ 00:08.547
+00:08.795
+ 00:09.519
+00:09.883
+00:10.319
+00:11.461
+00:12.612
+00:13.025
+ 00:14.296
+00:14.650
+ 00:15.206
+00:15.527
+ 00:15.548
+00:16.677
+00:17.254
+00:17.375
+ 00:20.540
+00:20.748
+00:21.761
+00:23.147
+ 00:26.034
+00:29.182
+ 00:53.884
+07:54.259

Gap

+00:01.581
+00:01.616
+ 00:04.774
+ 00:00.549
+ 00:00.027
+00:00.248
+ 00:00.724
+ 00:00.364
+ 00:00.436
+00:01.142
+00:01.151
+00:00.413
+00:01.271
+ 00:00.354
+ 00:00.556
+00:00.321
+ 00:00.021
+00:01.129
+ 00:00.577
+00:00.121
+ 00:03.165
+00:00.208
+00:01.013
+ 00:01.386
+ 00:02.887
+00:03.148
+00:24.702
+ 07:00.375

Speed
127.08 km/h

125.29 km/h
123.51 km/h
118.55 km/h
118 km/h
117.97 km/h
117.73 km/h
117.02 km/h
116.67 km/h
116.25 km/h
115.16 km/h
114.09 km/h
113.71 km/h
112.55 km/h
112.23 km/h
111.74 km/h
111.45 km/h
111.44 km/h
110.45 km/h
109.95 km/h
109.85 km/h
107.2 km/h
107.03 km/h
106.21 km/h
105.11 km/h
102.89 km/h
100.58 km/h
85.49 km/h
24.06 km/h



Best lap: 42. Jovanovic Dgjan 01:50.767 127.08 km/h
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

24
29
85
37
39
28
31
21
22
51
26
38
34
33
25
20
27
32
23

Nikolic Branimir
Arsenovic Arsen
Studen Petar
Lekic Bojan
Manojlovic Ivan
Vasilev Dmitrii
Samardzija Dusan
Bogicevic Nenad
Semko Dmitri
Kliuchnikov Sergei
Isakov Aleksandar
Deretic Mirko
Divjak Vladan
Lemez Mihajlo
Dukic Milos
Popovic Luka
Bublik Oleksei
Lemez Zelimir
Krstic Vladimir

O O O O O OO O O O o o o o o o o o o

NACIONALNA VOZACKA AKADEMLIA

@ 2 omv



