

## AUTO TD Qualify 2

Pos	St.No.	Competitor	Laps	Best lap	Diff	Gap	Speed
1	42	Jovanovic Dejan	53	01:50.767			127.08 km/h
2	48	Ostaltsev Aleksej	41	01:52.348	+ 00:01.581	+ 00:01.581	125.29 km/h
3	67	Lazic Dejan	38	01:53.964	+ 00:03.197	+ 00:01.616	123.51 km/h
4	58	Sarovic Nemanja	17	01:58.738	+ 00:07.971	+ 00:04.774	118.55 km/h
5	65	Chistiakov Aleksei	18	01:59.287	+ 00:08.520	+ 00:00.549	118 km/h
6	50	Rakanovic Miroslav	15	01:59.314	+ 00:08.547	+ 00:00.027	117.97 km/h
7	59	Benkovic Robert	27	01:59.562	+ 00:08.795	+ 00:00.248	117.73 km/h
8	60	Zubic Vid	15	02:00.286	+ 00:09.519	+ 00:00.724	117.02 km/h
9	53	Radojkovic Sasa	23	02:00.650	+ 00:09.883	+ 00:00.364	116.67 km/h
10	56	Rogulic Aleksandar	23	02:01.086	+ 00:10.319	+ 00:00.436	116.25 km/h
11	54	Brnovic Zoran	39	02:02.228	+ 00:11.461	+ 00:01.142	115.16 km/h
12	46	Niketic Dragan	25	02:03.379	+ 00:12.612	+ 00:01.151	114.09 km/h
13	45	Zdravic Mitar	25	02:03.792	+ 00:13.025	+ 00:00.413	113.71 km/h
14	68	Krstic Sasa	31	02:05.063	+ 00:14.296	+ 00:01.271	112.55 km/h
15	43	Lazovic Vaso	26	02:05.417	+ 00:14.650	+ 00:00.354	112.23 km/h
16	69	Kovalev Vsevolod	7	02:05.973	+ 00:15.206	+ 00:00.556	111.74 km/h
17	61	Brdar Nenad	27	02:06.294	+ 00:15.527	+ 00:00.321	111.45 km/h
18	49	Savkovic Marko	35	02:06.315	+ 00:15.548	+ 00:00.021	111.44 km/h
19	47	Osipov Aleksandr	4	02:07.444	+ 00:16.677	+ 00:01.129	110.45 km/h
20	52	Mirkovic Skrbic Grigorij	46	02:08.021	+ 00:17.254	+ 00:00.577	109.95 km/h
21	44	Andric Ognjen	14	02:08.142	+ 00:17.375	+ 00:00.121	109.85 km/h
22	66	Nikitovic Ivan	10	02:11.307	+ 00:20.540	+ 00:03.165	107.2 km/h
23	64	Bugarcic Predrag	29	02:11.515	+ 00:20.748	+ 00:00.208	107.03 km/h
24	40	Osintsev Stanislav	46	02:12.528	+ 00:21.761	+ 00:01.013	106.21 km/h
25	41	Mladenovic Mihajlo	26	02:13.914	+ 00:23.147	+ 00:01.386	105.11 km/h
26	63	Benko Srdjan	5	02:16.801	+ 00:26.034	+ 00:02.887	102.89 km/h
27	57	Sulina Nenad	10	02:19.949	+ 00:29.182	+ 00:03.148	100.58 km/h
28	55	Almazan Kornel	22	02:44.651	+ 00:53.884	+ 00:24.702	85.49 km/h
29	62	Matic Marko	2	09:45.026	+ 07:54.259	+ 07:00.375	24.06 km/h
30	36	Nikolic Balsa	0				
31	30	Stevanovic Vukasin	0				

32	24	Nikolic Branimir	0				
33	29	Arsenovic Arsen	0				
34	35	Studen Petar	0				
35	37	Lekic Bojan	0				
36	39	Manojlovic Ivan	0				
37	28	Vasilev Dmitrii	0				
38	31	Samardzija Dusan	0				
39	21	Bogicevic Nenad	0				
40	22	Semko Dmitri	0				
41	51	Kliuchnikov Sergei	0				
42	26	Isakov Aleksandar	0				
43	38	Deretic Mirko	0				
44	34	Divjak Vladan	0				
45	33	Lemez Mihajlo	0				
46	25	Dukic Milos	0				
47	20	Popovic Luka	0				
48	27	Bublik Oleksei	0				
49	32	Lemez Zelimir	0				
50	23	Krstic Vladimir	0				

**Best lap:** 42. Jovanovic Dejan 01:50.767 127.08 km/h